Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-XPT Throughbolt
Throughbolt for non-cracked concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0183
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness
Max. thickness
t
fix
for:
Hole diameter
d L t
fix, r
h
nom,std
d
f
- [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-XPT-06050/10 AT-15-9327/14 6 50 10 - 7
R-XPT-06065/5 AT-15-9327/14 6 65 25 5 7
R-XPT-06085/25 AT-15-9327/14 6 85 45 25 7
R-XPT-06100/40 AT-15-9327/14 6 100 60 40 7
M8
R-XPT-08050/5 AT-15-9327/14 8 50 5 - 9
R-XPT-08060/10 ETA-08/0339 8 60 10 - 9
R-XPT-08065/15 ETA-08/0339 8 65 15 - 9
R-XPT-08075/10 ETA-08/0339 8 75 25 10 9
R-XPT-08080/15 ETA-08/0339 8 80 30 15 9
R-XPT-08085/20 ETA-08/0339 8 85 35 20 9
R-XPT-08095/30 ETA-08/0339 8 95 45 30 9
R-XPT-08115/50 ETA-08/0339 8 115 65 50 9
R-XPT-08140/75 ETA-08/0339 8 140 90 75 9
R-XPT-08150/85 ETA-08/0339 8 150 100 85 9
M10
R-XPT-10065/5 ETA-08/0339 10 65 5 - 11
R-XPT-10080/10 ETA-08/0339 10 80 20 10 11
R-XPT-10085/15 ETA-08/0339 10 85 25 15 11
R-XPT-10095/25 ETA-08/0339 10 95 35 25 11
R-XPT-10115/45 ETA-08/0339 10 115 55 45 11
R-XPT-10130/60 ETA-08/0339 10 130 70 60 11
R-XPT-10140/70 ETA-08/0339 10 140 80 70 11
R-XPT-10150/80 ETA-08/0339 10 150 90 80 11
R-XPT-10180/110 ETA-08/0339 10 180 120 110 11
M12
R-XPT-12080/5 ETA-08/0339 12 80 5 - 13
R-XPT-12100/5 ETA-08/0339 12 100 25 5 13
R-XPT-12120/25 ETA-08/0339 12 120 45 25 13
R-XPT-12125/30 ETA-08/0339 12 125 50 30 13
R-XPT-12135/40 ETA-08/0339 12 135 60 40 13
R-XPT-12140/45 ETA-08/0339 12 140 65 45 13
R-XPT-12150/55 ETA-08/0339 12 150 75 55 13
R-XPT-12180/85 ETA-08/0339 12 180 105 85 13
R-XPT-12220/125 - 12 220 145 125 13
R-XPT-12300/205 - 12 300 225 205 13
M16
R-XPT-16100/5 ETA-08/0339 16 100 5 - 18
R-XPT-16105/10 ETA-08/0339 16 105 10 - 18
R-XPT-16125/5 ETA-08/0339 16 125 25 5 18
R-XPT-16140/20 ETA-08/0339 16 140 40 20 18
R-XPT-16150/30 ETA-08/0339 16 150 50 30 18
R-XPT-16160/40 ETA-08/0339 16 160 60 40 18
R-XPT-16180/60 ETA-08/0339 16 180 80 60 18
R-XPT-16220/100 - 16 220 120 100 18
R-XPT-16280/160 - 16 280 180 160 18
M20 R-XPT-20125/5 ETA-08/0339 20 125 5 - 22
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Installation data

160     0,89 0,89     0,82 0,82 0,75 0,75 0,76 0,76 1,00 1,00
180     0,96 0,96     0,87 0,87 0,79 0,79 0,80 0,80
200     1,00 1,00     0,93 0,93 0,84 0,84 0,84 0,84
250             1,00 1,00 0,94 0,94 0,93 0,93
300                 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M6
R-XPT-06050/101) 6 50 100 100 16000 1.27 1.27 233.2 5906675233499
R-XPT-06065/51) 6 65 100 100 16000 1.55 1.55 278.0 5906675233505
R-XPT-06085/251) 6 85 100 100 16000 1.85 1.85 326.0 5906675233512
R-XPT-06100/401) 6 100 100 100 16000 2.1 2.1 370.8 5906675250311
M8
R-XPT-08050/51) 8 50 100 100 16000 2.3 2.3 396.4 5906675250328
R-XPT-08060/101) 8 60 100 100 16000 2.6 2.6 446.0 5906675234601
R-XPT-08065/151) 8 65 100 100 16000 2.7 2.7 465.2 5906675250335
R-XPT-08075/101) 8 75 100 100 16000 3.1 3.1 518.0 5906675233536
R-XPT-08080/151) 8 80 100 100 16000 3.2 3.2 542.0 5906675250342
R-XPT-08085/201) 8 85 100 100 16000 3.4 3.4 578.8 5906675249636
R-XPT-08095/301) 8 95 100 100 12000 3.7 3.7 469.2 5906675233543
R-XPT-08115/501) 8 115 100 100 16000 4.3 4.3 710.0 5906675233550
R-XPT-08140/751) 8 140 100 100 16000 5.2 5.2 855.6 5906675233567
R-XPT-08150/851) 8 150 100 100 16000 5.4 5.4 887.6 5906675250359
M10
R-XPT-10065/51) 10 65 50 50 8000 2.4 2.4 408.4 5906675233574
R-XPT-10080/101) 10 80 50 50 8000 2.7 2.7 468.4 5906675233581
R-XPT-10085/151) 10 85
R-XPT-10095/251) 10 95 50 50 8000 3.1 3.1 527.6 5906675233598
R-XPT-10115/451) 10 115 50 50 6000 3.6 3.6 463.2 5906675233604
R-XPT-10130/601) 10 130 50 50 6000 4.0 4.0 505.8 5906675249643
R-XPT-10140/701) 10 140 50 50 8000 4.2 4.2 705.2 5906675233611
R-XPT-10150/801) 10 150 50 50 8000 4.5 4.5 742.0 5906675249650
M10 R-XPT-10180/1101) 10 180 50 50 6000 5.2 5.2 654.6 5906675250366
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 11
Product commercial data
1)	 ETA 17/0183